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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 26 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
17.10.2021 - 11:56 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

2009 and younger

1. ALE Martin 09 Wiru Swim 1:01.31 393
50m: 29.52 29.52 100m: 1:01.31 31.79

2. LAHT Gregor 09 Yess 1:05.00 330
50m: 31.43 31.43 100m: 1:05.00 33.57

3. LESSING Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.72 305
50m: 31.60 31.60 100m: 1:06.72 35.12

4. PRIKS Robin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.17 299
50m: 31.49 31.49 100m: 1:07.17 35.68

5. VESKIVIALI Kristian 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:07.36 296
50m: 32.37 32.37 100m: 1:07.36 34.99

6. OTT Jako-Kaur 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.08 275
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:09.08 36.63

7. IVANOV Aleksey 09 Narva SK/Energia 1:13.02 233
50m: 34.72 34.72 100m: 1:13.02 38.30

8. SITMAN Robert 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:14.18 222
50m: 34.38 34.38 100m: 1:14.18 39.80

9. GREBENNIKOV Martin 10 Orca Swim Club 1:14.51 219
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:14.51 39.27

10. KLIMASEVSKI Saveli 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:14.75 217
50m: 34.57 34.57 100m: 1:14.75 40.18

11. TEDER Roobert 09 Yess 1:15.77 208
50m: 35.68 35.68 100m: 1:15.77 40.09

12. VODOPJANOV Bogdan 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:16.00 206
50m: 36.07 36.07 100m: 1:16.00 39.93

13. MICHELSON Sebastian 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:20.46 174
50m: 38.16 38.16 100m: 1:20.46 42.30

14. LEPIKSON Robert 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:21.42 168
50m: 39.01 39.01 100m: 1:21.42 42.41

15. KIRTSI Chris Cevor 09 Orca Swim Club 1:23.08 158
50m: 40.05 40.05 100m: 1:23.08 43.03

16. VAINU Gregor 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:26.13 142
50m: 40.30 40.30 100m: 1:26.13 45.83

17. RAETSEP Klen Ott 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:35.98 102
50m: 45.55 45.55 100m: 1:35.98 50.43

18. ARUSOO Mattias 11 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:36.71 100
50m: 47.00 47.00 100m: 1:36.71 49.71
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 26, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 2009 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

19. VAINU Patrik 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:38.04 96
50m: 44.85 44.85 100m: 1:38.04 53.19

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. TOMING Jakob 07 Wiru Swim 55.07 543
50m: 26.29 26.29 100m: 55.07 28.78

2. KESKUELA Siim 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 55.56 529
50m: 26.77 26.77 100m: 55.56 28.79

3. SILLASTE Dmitri 07 Paernu Spordikool 57.42 479
50m: 27.47 27.47 100m: 57.42 29.95

4. MAENNA Oskar 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 58.00 465
50m: 27.96 27.96 100m: 58.00 30.04

5. RANNAMAEGI Randel 07 MyFitness 1:00.86 402
50m: 29.75 29.75 100m: 1:00.86 31.11

6. VELDEMANN Dante 08 Yess 1:02.08 379
50m: 29.35 29.35 100m: 1:02.08 32.73

7. MIHHEJENKOV Aleksander 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:02.29 375
50m: 29.35 29.35 100m: 1:02.29 32.94

8. KANEVSKI Dmitri 07 Narva SK/Energia 1:02.64 369
50m: 30.38 30.38 100m: 1:02.64 32.26

9. TIIDUS Jueri Robin 07 Orca Swim Club 1:02.76 367
50m: 30.14 30.14 100m: 1:02.76 32.62

10. SALUMAA Morris 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:04.95 331
50m: 31.53 31.53 100m: 1:04.95 33.42

11. KIVISELG Kerhard 07 Paernu Spordikool 1:06.23 312
50m: 31.03 31.03 100m: 1:06.23 35.20

12. HANG Hendrik 08 Wiru Swim 1:06.71 305
50m: 31.55 31.55 100m: 1:06.71 35.16

13. ABRAS Artur 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.31 297
50m: 31.58 31.58 100m: 1:07.31 35.73

14. VAELK Rasmus 07 Orca Swim Club 1:08.15 286
50m: 32.53 32.53 100m: 1:08.15 35.62

15. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Yess 1:08.70 279
50m: 32.35 32.35 100m: 1:08.70 36.35

16. ROHIVAELI Johannes 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.44 229
50m: 35.35 35.35 100m: 1:13.44 38.09

17. KOTOV Maksim 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:21.30 168
50m: 37.42 37.42 100m: 1:21.30 43.88

DNF HALTTUNEN Emil Herman Antero 07 Orca Swim Club
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 26, Men, 100m Freestyle

Open

1. SIIM Cevin Anders 97 Kalevi Ujumiskool 49.45 750
50m: 23.58 23.58 100m: 49.45 25.87

2. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 52.71 619
50m: 25.29 25.29 100m: 52.71 27.42

3. BEDITSKI Aleksandr 02 Yess 52.97 610
50m: 25.30 25.30 100m: 52.97 27.67

4. LASIMER Artur 04 Narva SK/Energia 53.83 581
50m: 26.00 26.00 100m: 53.83 27.83

5. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 54.50 560
50m: 26.13 26.13 100m: 54.50 28.37

6. TOMING Jakob 07 Wiru Swim 55.07 543
50m: 26.29 26.29 100m: 55.07 28.78

7. PASKOV Philip 02 Orca Swim Club 55.39 534
50m: 25.92 25.92 100m: 55.39 29.47

8. KESKUELA Siim 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 55.56 529
50m: 26.77 26.77 100m: 55.56 28.79

9. PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 55.92 519
50m: 27.03 27.03 100m: 55.92 28.89

10. VILLEMS Glen Marcus 04 Orca Swim Club 55.96 517
50m: 26.14 26.14 100m: 55.96 29.82

11. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Yess 56.15 512
50m: 26.46 26.46 100m: 56.15 29.69

12. SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 56.76 496
50m: 27.05 27.05 100m: 56.76 29.71

13. SILLASTE Dmitri 07 Paernu Spordikool 57.42 479
50m: 27.47 27.47 100m: 57.42 29.95

14. MAENNA Oskar 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 58.00 465
50m: 27.96 27.96 100m: 58.00 30.04

15. LINDMA Jakob Matthias 05 Orca Swim Club 58.11 462
50m: 27.82 27.82 100m: 58.11 30.29

16. TOMS Sander 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 59.22 437
50m: 27.78 27.78 100m: 59.22 31.44

17. ROHTLA Helari 03 Yess 1:00.39 412
50m: 28.01 28.01 100m: 1:00.39 32.38

18. KONT Sander 06 Yess 1:00.46 410
50m: 28.48 28.48 100m: 1:00.46 31.98

19. RANNAMAEGI Randel 07 MyFitness 1:00.86 402
50m: 29.75 29.75 100m: 1:00.86 31.11
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 26, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

20. ALE Martin 09 Wiru Swim 1:01.31 393
50m: 29.52 29.52 100m: 1:01.31 31.79

21. KROON Ander Markus 02 Yess 1:01.35 393
50m: 28.93 28.93 100m: 1:01.35 32.42

22. VARIK Ville Markus 03 Yess 1:01.55 389
50m: 28.93 28.93 100m: 1:01.55 32.62

23. VELDEMANN Dante 08 Yess 1:02.08 379
50m: 29.35 29.35 100m: 1:02.08 32.73

24. MIHHEJENKOV Aleksander 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:02.29 375
50m: 29.35 29.35 100m: 1:02.29 32.94

25. KANEVSKI Dmitri 07 Narva SK/Energia 1:02.64 369
50m: 30.38 30.38 100m: 1:02.64 32.26

26. TIIDUS Jueri Robin 07 Orca Swim Club 1:02.76 367
50m: 30.14 30.14 100m: 1:02.76 32.62

27. KEIS Karel 03 Yess 1:02.89 364
50m: 29.47 29.47 100m: 1:02.89 33.42

28. TAMMELEHT Simon 06 Paernu Spordikool 1:04.10 344
50m: 30.55 30.55 100m: 1:04.10 33.55

29. KHVICHIA David 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:04.39 339
50m: 30.15 30.15 100m: 1:04.39 34.24

30. SALUMAA Morris 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:04.95 331
50m: 31.53 31.53 100m: 1:04.95 33.42

31. LAHT Gregor 09 Yess 1:05.00 330
50m: 31.43 31.43 100m: 1:05.00 33.57

32. AARELO Ralf-Ian 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.04 329
50m: 30.85 30.85 100m: 1:05.04 34.19

33. KIVISELG Kerhard 07 Paernu Spordikool 1:06.23 312
50m: 31.03 31.03 100m: 1:06.23 35.20

34. HANG Hendrik 08 Wiru Swim 1:06.71 305
50m: 31.55 31.55 100m: 1:06.71 35.16

35. LESSING Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.72 305
50m: 31.60 31.60 100m: 1:06.72 35.12

36. PRIKS Robin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.17 299
50m: 31.49 31.49 100m: 1:07.17 35.68

37. ABRAS Artur 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.31 297
50m: 31.58 31.58 100m: 1:07.31 35.73

38. VESKIVIALI Kristian 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:07.36 296
50m: 32.37 32.37 100m: 1:07.36 34.99
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 26, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

39. KUUM Kaur Erik 05 Yess 1:08.09 287
50m: 30.27 30.27 100m: 1:08.09 37.82

40. VAELK Rasmus 07 Orca Swim Club 1:08.15 286
50m: 32.53 32.53 100m: 1:08.15 35.62

41. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Yess 1:08.70 279
50m: 32.35 32.35 100m: 1:08.70 36.35

42. OTT Jako-Kaur 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.08 275
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:09.08 36.63

43. TIIDO Kristjan 04 Yess 1:10.70 256
50m: 32.14 32.14 100m: 1:10.70 38.56

44. KELK Hugo Markus 05 Yess 1:10.85 255
50m: 33.67 33.67 100m: 1:10.85 37.18

45. KRASILNIKOV Karl-Johan 04 Yess 1:12.81 235
50m: 33.94 33.94 100m: 1:12.81 38.87

46. IVANOV Aleksey 09 Narva SK/Energia 1:13.02 233
50m: 34.72 34.72 100m: 1:13.02 38.30

47. ROHIVAELI Johannes 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.44 229
50m: 35.35 35.35 100m: 1:13.44 38.09

48. SITMAN Robert 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:14.18 222
50m: 34.38 34.38 100m: 1:14.18 39.80

49. GREBENNIKOV Martin 10 Orca Swim Club 1:14.51 219
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:14.51 39.27

50. KLIMASEVSKI Saveli 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:14.75 217
50m: 34.57 34.57 100m: 1:14.75 40.18

51. TEDER Roobert 09 Yess 1:15.77 208
50m: 35.68 35.68 100m: 1:15.77 40.09

52. VODOPJANOV Bogdan 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:16.00 206
50m: 36.07 36.07 100m: 1:16.00 39.93

53. MICHELSON Sebastian 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:20.46 174
50m: 38.16 38.16 100m: 1:20.46 42.30

54. KOTOV Maksim 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:21.30 168
50m: 37.42 37.42 100m: 1:21.30 43.88

55. LEPIKSON Robert 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:21.42 168
50m: 39.01 39.01 100m: 1:21.42 42.41

56. KIRTSI Chris Cevor 09 Orca Swim Club 1:23.08 158
50m: 40.05 40.05 100m: 1:23.08 43.03

57. VAINU Gregor 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:26.13 142
50m: 40.30 40.30 100m: 1:26.13 45.83
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 26, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

58. RAETSEP Klen Ott 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:35.98 102
50m: 45.55 45.55 100m: 1:35.98 50.43

59. ARUSOO Mattias 11 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:36.71 100
50m: 47.00 47.00 100m: 1:36.71 49.71

60. VAINU Patrik 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:38.04 96
50m: 44.85 44.85 100m: 1:38.04 53.19

DNF HALTTUNEN Emil Herman Antero 07 Orca Swim Club


